1 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD Series
Littelfuse.com/JTD
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/28/2024
Description

LFJ60 series fuse holder
LFPSJ series (8⁄10 – 60 A) fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
CODE
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA ROHS
0.8 JTD.800 JTD 8⁄10 10 0JTD.800T 07945800792 • •
1 JTD001 JTD 1 10 0JTD001.T 07945820201 • •
1.25 JTD1.25 JTD 1-1⁄4 10 0JTD1.25T 07945800793 • •
1.5 JTD01.5 JTD 1-1⁄2 10 0JTD01.5T 07945820202 • •
1.6 JTD01.6 JTD 1-6⁄10 10 0JTD01.6T 07945803197 • •
1.8 JTD01.8 JTD 1-8⁄10 10 0JTD01.8T 07945803198 • •
2 JTD002 JTD-2 10 0JTD002.T 07945820203 • •
2.25 JTD2.25 JTD 2-1⁄4 10 0JTD2.25T 07945803199 • •
2.5 JTD02.5 JTD 2-1⁄2 10 0JTD02.5T 07945800794 • •
2.8 JTD02.8 JTD 2-8⁄10 10 0JTD02.8T 07945803200 • •
3 JTD003 JTD 3 10 0JTD003.T 07945820204 • •
3.2 JTD03.2 JTD 3-2⁄10 10 0JTD03.2T 07945803201 • •
3.5 JTD03.5 JTD 3-1⁄2 10 0JTD03.5T 07945803202 • •
4 JTD004 JTD 4 10 0JTD004.T 07945820205 • •
3 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD Series
Littelfuse.com/JTD
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/28/2024
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
CODE
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA ROHS
4.5 JTD04.5 JTD 4.5 10 0JTD04.5T 07945805364 • •
5 JTD005 JTD 5 10 0JTD005.T 07945820206 • •
5.6 JTD05.6 JTD 5.6 10 0JTD05.6T 07945805365 • •
6 JTD006 JTD 6 10 0JTD006.T 07945820207 • •
7 JTD007 JTD 7 10 0JTD007.T 07945805366 • •
8 JTD008 JTD 8 10 0JTD008.T 07945820208 • •
9 JTD009 JTD 9 10 0JTD009.T 07945805367 • •
10 JTD010 JTD 10 10 0JTD010.T 07945820209 • •
12 JTD012 JTD 12 10 0JTD012.T 07945820210 • •
15 JTD015 JTD 15 10 0JTD015.T 07945820211 • •
17.5 JTD17.5 JTD 17 1⁄2 10 0JTD17.5T 07945820212 • •
20 JTD020 JTD 20 10 0JTD020.T 07945820213 • •
25 JTD025 JTD 25 10 0JTD025.T 07945820214 • •
30 JTD030 JTD 30 10 0JTD030.T 07945820215 • •
35 JTD035 JTD 35 10 0JTD035.T 07945820216 • •
35 JTD035R JTD 35R 10 0JTD035.TXR 07945837736 • • •
40 JTD040 JTD 40 10 0JTD040.T 07945820217 • •
40 JTD040R JTD 40R 10 0JTD040.TXR 07945837737 • • •
45 JTD045 JTD 45 10 0JTD045.T 07945820218 • •
45 JTD045R JTD 45R 10 0JTD045.TXR 07945837738 • • •
50 JTD050 JTD 50 10 0JTD050.T 07945820219 • •
50 JTD050R JTD 50R 10 0JTD050.TXR 07945837739 • • •
60 JTD060 JTD 60 10 0JTD060.T 07945820220 • •
60  JTD060R JTD 60R 10 0JTD060.TXR 07945837740 • • •
70 JTD070 JTD 70 5 0JTD070.V 07945820221 • •
80 JTD080 JTD 80 5 0JTD080.V 07945820222 • •
90 JTD090 JTD 90 5 0JTD090.V 07945820223 • •
100 JTD100 JTD 100 5 0JTD100.V 07945820224 • •
110 JTD110 JTD 110 1 0JTD110.X 07945820225 • •
125 JTD125 JTD 125 1 0JTD125.X 07945820226 • •
150 JTD150 JTD 150 1 0JTD150.X 07945820227 • •
175 JTD175 JTD 175 1 0JTD175.X 07945820228 • •
200 JTD200 JTD 200 1 0JTD200.X 07945820229 • •
225 JTD225 JTD 225 1 0JTD225.X 07945820230 • • •
250 JTD250 JTD 250 1 0JTD250.X 07945820231 • • •
300 JTD300 JTD 300 1 0JTD300.X 07945820232 • • •
350 JTD350 JTD 350 1 0JTD350.X 07945820233 • • •
400 JTD400 JTD 400 1 0JTD400.X 07945820234 • • •
450 JTD450 JTD 450 1 0JTD450.X 07945820235 • • •
500 JTD500 JTD 500 1 0JTD500.X 07945820236 • • •
600 JTD600 JTD 600 1 0JTD600.X 07945820237 • • •
4 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD Series
Littelfuse.com/JTD